
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 199812 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT200横浜
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 YOKOHAMA

1                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                   4607                       18063

 104 N KOREA                                      -                       24929

 105 CHINA                                     1831                       72899

 106 TAIWAN                                   49300                     1399870

 107 MONGOL                                    2759                        5370

 108 HG KONG                                  23337                      286161

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                         562

 111 THAILND                                   1409                       20988

 112 SNGAPOR                                   3968                       75589

 113 MALYSIA                                   4842                       28846

 117 PHILPIN                                   3831                       19567

 118 INDNSIA                                    654                        5636

 120 CAMBOD                                       -                         396

 122 MYANMAR                                      -                        1697

 129 MACAO                                        -                         390

 137 SU ARAB                                      -                       11220

 140 QATAR                                        -                        4006

 143 ISRAEL                                     223                       16426

 146 LEBANON                                      -                        1942

 147 U ARB E                                      -                        3783

 201 ICELAND                                      -                         332

 205 U KING                                    1881                       24014

 206 IRELAND                                    267                         267

 207 NETHLDS                                   1433                       11692

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                        7926

 210 FRANCE                                     475                       19374

 213 GERMANY                                   1083                       23139

 215 SWITZLD                                    579                        4903

 218 SPAIN                                        -                         889

 220 ITALY                                        -                       29436

 224 RUSSIAN                                      -                       22028

 225 AUSTRIA                                      -                        1181

 302 CANADA                                       -                       43139

 304 USA                                      36005                      339471

 312 PANAMA                                       -                        4676

 407 PERU                                         -                         227

 409 CHILE                                        -                         635

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                        6492

 413 ARGENT                                     765                        2960

 523 CANARY                                       -                        1878

 551 S AFRCA                                   1374                       13069

 601 AUSTRAL                                   3314                       48867

 606 NEWZELD                                    813                        6745

 612 FIJI                                       557                        2402

 620 GUAM                                      3370                       91968

 626 MICRONE                                      -                        2399

 627 MARIANA                                   2126                       23917

 628 PALAU                                        -                        6466

                                                                

101                                                             

 103 R KOREA        KL            22           4607          127          18063

 104 N KOREA        KL             -              -           75          16976

 105 CHINA          KL             7           1831          180          67471

 106 TAIWAN         KL           110          49300         8120        1399870

 107 MONGOL         KL             4           2759           13           5370

 108 HG KONG        KL            84          23337         1005         286161

 110 VIETNAM        KL             -              -            1            562

 111 THAILND        KL             8           1409          103          20988

 112 SNGAPOR        KL            20           3968          255          75589

 113 MALYSIA        KL            16           4842           72          28846

 117 PHILPIN        KL             8           3831           53          19567

 118 INDNSIA        KL             2            654           15           5636

 120 CAMBOD         KL             -              -           13            396

 122 MYANMAR        KL             -              -            2           1697

 129 MACAO          KL             -              -            0            390

 140 QATAR          KL             -              -           12           4006

 146 LEBANON        KL             -              -            5           1942

 147 U ARB E        KL             -              -           10           3783

 201 ICELAND        KL             -              -            0            332

 205 U KING         KL             6           1881           58          24014

 206 IRELAND        KL             0            267            0            267

 207 NETHLDS        KL             6           1433           40          11692

 208 BELGIUM        KL             -              -           23           7926



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 199812 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   2

EXPORT200横浜
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 YOKOHAMA

101                                                             

 210 FRANCE         KL             1            475           45          19374

 213 GERMANY        KL             5           1083           69          23139

 215 SWITZLD        KL             2            579           18           4903

 218 SPAIN          KL             -              -            2            889

 220 ITALY          KL             -              -           85          29436

 224 RUSSIAN        KL             -              -           71          11757

 225 AUSTRIA        KL             -              -            3           1181

 302 CANADA         KL             -              -          324          43139

 304 USA            KL            84          34122          863         332465

 312 PANAMA         KL             -              -            5           3537

 407 PERU           KL             -              -            0            227

 409 CHILE          KL             -              -            3            635

 410 BRAZIL         KL             -              -           22           6492

 413 ARGENT         KL             2            765            7           2960

 551 S AFRCA        KL             -              -            5           2969

 601 AUSTRAL        KL             9           3314          205          48867

 606 NEWZELD        KL             3            813           21           6745

 612 FIJI           KL             2            557           10           2402

 620 GUAM           KL            24           3370          431          91968

 626 MICRONE        KL             -              -           14           2399

 627 MARIANA        KL            13           2126          109          23917

 628 PALAU          KL             -              -           25           6466

                                                                

103                                                             

 104 N KOREA        KG             -              -         2000           7953

 105 CHINA          KG             -              -         2088           5428

 137 SU ARAB        KG             -              -         8800          11220

 143 ISRAEL         KG           200            223        12300          16426

 224 RUSSIAN        KG             -              -         7000          10271

 304 USA            KG           649           1883         2221           7006

 312 PANAMA         KG             -              -          399           1139

 523 CANARY         KG             -              -          750           1878

 551 S AFRCA        KG           400           1374         3583          10100

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


